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Affiliated to Mumbai University

Founder & President : Hon. Mr. Vijayrao Mahadevrao More

ESTD 2012
Outward No. Date :
Feedback from Students (AY 2019-20)
Analysis Report (318 responses)

li:;. Question Yes (%$35p°nseNo (%)
1 Is there regularity in taking classes? 96.1 3.9
2 Is the course of the syllabus complete in time? 98 2
3 Is there any use of teaching aids (model, chart, ppt, etc.)? 96.4 3.6
4 Is there any approach towards developing professional skills 97.7 23

among students?
5 Are you satisfied with online teaching? 89.8 10.2
6 Are outsider experts invited for additional guidance lecture? 96.1 3.9
7 Are the required number of books available in the library? 89.8 10.2
8 Are the library staff co-operative and helpful? 97.7 2.3
9 Is there availability of newspaper, Magzine, etc? 95.4 4.6

10 Are you satisfied with available reading space in the library? 94
11 Are there enough class rooms available in the department? 93 7
12 Are you satisfied with the cleanliness in College premises? 95 5
13 Are You satisfied with internet facility, number of computers 88.4 116

provided by the College?
14 | Are the non-teaching staff co-operative and helpful? 97.3 2.7
15 Is there is an availability of sufficient ground sports material? 98.3 1.7
16 Are you satisfied with the safety access like CCTV camera? 99.7 0.3
17 Do you faced any ragging incidence in College premises? 23.3 76.7
18 ﬁ;igjrcsgltli(:::;j with the work of Women Development Cell 973 27
19 écr)elzlzg:?satlsfled with the safety programme organized by 99 3 0.7
20 Are you provided with adeguate ql'Jantity of Chemicals, 85.6 14.4
instruments and other equipment in laboratory?
21 Are you satisfied with the safety access in the laboratory? 93.4 6.6
22 Are the laboratory staff co-operative and helpful? 94.1 5.9
23 Are you satisfied with the available space in the laboratory? 86.7 13.3
As per your experience, how will you categories your Women College?
Advanced (23.1%) Under development (63%) College with potential (11.8%) Poor (2.1)
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Feedback from Teachers (AY 2019-20)

Analysis Report (19 responses)

Response
Sr. .
N Question

0- Excellent (%) | Good (%) | Average (%) | Poor (%)

1 How easy is the syllabus to understand by the 73.7 6.3 0 0
students?

) Does the syllabus create interest & curiosity among 78.9 211 0 0
the students?

3 Does the syII.abus.stimuIate innovativeness in the 73.7 6.3 0 0
student for life skill?

4 Is the syIIa.k?us oriented towards er?hzjmcing 895 10.5 0 0
employability and entrepreneurship in students?
Are the co-curricular activities of the institution
helps in personality development, eradication of

5 superstitions, environmental awareness, adding 89.5 10.5 0 0
values to social responsibility and nationality in the
students?
Is the institution delivering satisfactory efforts for

6 development of research attitude among the 84.2 15.8 0 0
students?
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M. B. MORE FOUNDATIONS ARTS, \“’*“.f <Y/
COMMERCE AND SCIENCE WOMEN
COLLEGE DHATAV, TAL. ROHA

318 responses

Email ID

244 responses

priyankasanap?/5@gmail.com

vanshikachorgel4@gmail.com

Madhavipimpalkar4716@gmail.com

tarannum.nakhtare@gmail.com

Payalekbote111@gmail.com

akankshadalviZ1@gamil.com

Sakshipatil3111@gmail.com

Mansinivate@61gmail .com
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044 responses

9112420043
7304034932
8698806712
8806952623
8552905684
8793560765
8983194001
9970893165

7558367407

Academic year :

305 responses

@ 2020-2021
@ 20192020
@ 2019-20
@ 2019

® 2020

@ 2019_2020
@ 2020-21

@ 2019/2020
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Date (dd/mm/yy)

295 responses

25/01/2020 -
25-01-2020
22/1/2020
14/01/2020
277172020
21/01/2020
23-01-2020
27/01/2020

13/01/2020
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Is there regularity in taking classes?

307 responses

@ Yes
@ No

96.1%
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f the syllabus complete in time?

0 Yes
@ No

Is there any use of teaching aids(model, chart, ppt etc)?

304 responses

@ Yes
@ No

Is there is any approach towards developing professional skills among
students?

301 respornises

) Yes
& No
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re you satisfied with the online teaching?

"

304 responses

® Yes
@ No

Are outsider experts invited for additional guidance lecture?

304 responses

O Yes
@ No

Are the required number of books available in the library?

304 responses

@ Yes
@ No
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s staff Co-operative and helpful?

O Yes
@ No
Is there availability of newspaper, Magazine, etc?
303 responses
@ Yes
@ No

Are you satisfied with the available reading space in the library?

302 rasponses

@ Yes
® o
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Are thére enough class rooms available in the department?

307 responses

@ Yes
@ No

Are you satisfied with the cleanliness in college premises?

302 responses

@ VYes
® No

Are you satisfied with internet facility, number of computers provided by
college?
302 responses
@ Yes
@ No
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ing staff co-operative and helpful?

300 responses

O Yes
@ No

Is there is an availability of sufficient ground sports material?

307 responses

@ Yes
& No

Are you satisfied with the safety access like CCTV camera?

302 responses

) Yes
@ No
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Do you faced any ragging incidence in college premises?

300 r;spcnses

@ Yes
@ No

Are you satisfied with the work of Women Development cell of your
college?

298 responses

@ Yes
@ No

Are you satisfied with the safety programme organized by college?

302 responses

@ Yes

@ nNo
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Are you provided with adequate quantity of chemicals, instruments, and
other equipment in laboratory?

7188 responses

@ Yes
@ Ne

Are you satisfied with the safety access in the laboratory?

183 responses

O Yes
@ No
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— {'ﬁ're the laboratory staff co-operative and helpful?

-

185 responses

@ Yes
@ No

il

Are you satisfied with the available space, in the laboratory?

181 responses

@ Yes
@® No

K
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S [ﬁﬁz-bther suggestion

o5 r;sponses

No

We need canteen
We need canteen
Allis good

no

NO

No,suggestion

As per your experience, how will you to categories your women college?

238 responses

1 A €30 S AT @ Advanced
A .f = @ Under development
Fm— @ College with potential
9*'.;,‘1“;1_3 o Fiic
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Will you prefer this college for post-graduation (PG) courses? If yes then whig
subject you want to study in PG?

192 responses

No

Yes

Commerce
Commerce
Yes_marketing
Chemistry

Yes organic chemistry
Organic Chemistry

Yes analytical chemistry
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M. B. More Foundation's Arts, Commerce &

Science Women College, Dhatayv, Tal-Roha

19 responses
Publish analytics

Name

19 responses

Mr.Hanmant Govind Dhavle
Miss. Madhuri Tukaram Jadhav
Miss.Darshana Kusha Shinde
Mr. Mayur Harichandra Pakhar
Mr.Naresh Sakharam Ghag
Mr.Prasanna Ashok Mhasalkar
Mrs.Dipali Sumeer Warange
Miss.Poonam Sanjay Bhise
Miss. Yogita Bhagwan Nehete
Miss. Pratiksha Prakash Gharge
Mrs.Jubeda Shoeb Khot
Mr.Nitesh Damodar Mohote
Mr.Dipesh Dattaram Bhosale
Miss. Pranali Mahadev Mahadik
Miss.Nikita Mangesh Mahadik

Mrs.Pratima Vaibhav Bhoir

e
e

~ Miss. Hemlata Haribhau Patil

Miss.Manisha Tukaram Jadhayv

- Mr.Dipesh Dattatrey Bhagat




Faculty ID Copy
19 responses
o Arts
@ Commerce
. Science
ID Copy
1) How easy is the syllabus to understand by the students?
19 responses
@ Excellent/SP¥
® Good AN
) Average/ TR
@ Poor/ JHHYTRRE
IO copy

2) Does the syllabus create interest & curiosity among the students?

19 responses

@ Excellent/fJH¥

® Good /AR

. Average/ R

@ Poor/ SHHIYHSRS
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I8 copy

3) Does the syllabus stimulate innovativeness in the student for life skill?

19 responses

© Excellent/3ch ¥
@ Good AT

@ Average/ SRR
@ Poor/ SHIYHERS

I8 copy
4) Is the syllabus oriented towards enhancing employability and
entrepreneurship in students?
19 responses
@ Excellent/3FH¥
@ Good /AT
" Average/ ¥
@ Poor/ JTHUHSRG
1D copy

5) Are the co-curricular activities of the institution helps in personality
development, eradication of superstitions, environmental awareness,
adding values to social responsibility and nationality in the students?

19 responses

@ Excellent/3p¥
@ Good /AT

) Average/ TS

@ Poor/ SFHTHTHRD

a
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|D Copy

6) Is the institution delivering satisfactory efforts for development of
research attitude among the students?

19 responses

© Excellent3FyY
@ Good /AT

. Average/ TRTE!
@ Poor/ ITMUFHRE

7) Any other Suggestion for progression of the institution

18 responses

No

NO
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